
1581

zL4

19/05/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
H]GFU-HUFEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 ;OZHG %,[8  5  1400.00 0.0  7000.00
 2 CFO]; S[Z[8  10  52.00 235.5  12246.00
 3 5L5L S[Z[8 GF  10  50.00 0.0  500.00

AFSL 

 21980.00

S[Z[8

 19746.00
 0.00

 30.00
 80.00

 19856.00
 0

8M8,  25  235.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 2124.00
 19856.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


